
SFWMD Active Well Contractors

August 9, 2019

Contractor # Contractor Name Expiration Date PHONE Business Name Email Address

11269 Aleman, Marcos 7/31/2021 305-992-5415 or 305-967-1140 (c) Atlantic Coast Drilling marcos@atlanticcoastdrilling.com

11270 Anderson, Joseph G. 7/31/2021 772 353-6366 drillingjoe@yahoo.com

11184 Baeringer, John C. 7/31/2021 954-6597-6650, 561-613-9985 Premium Environmental Consulting, LLC jbaeringer@pecfla.com

11348 Baker, Kenneth H. 7/31/2021 239-728-3563 or 239-707-7663 Kenny Baker Well Drilling Inc. bkdoz@embarqmail.com

11025 Barrett, Donald A. 7/31/2021 772-215-5869 MPV Well Drillilng mpvwelldrilling@gmail.com

11286 Batista, Ulysses 7/31/2021 305-259-9779 or 305-525-7226 Nelco Testing & Engineering Services, Inc. nelco1@NelcoTesting.com

11344 Bebout, Kieth T. 7/31/2021 772-225-7720, 772-334-6412, 772-260-6751 In Line, Inc. inlineinc@bellsouth.net

11330 Belsky, Thomas 7/31/2021 978-348-1989 or 978-857-6902 Geosearch, Inc. tbelsky@geosearchinc.com

11355 Bennett, John Todd 7/31/2021 863-763-3417 or 863-634-9396 Domer's Inc. todd@domersinc.com

11202 Blake, Wendell F. 7/31/2021 772-597-2706 or 772-215-2018 W.F. Blake & Company, Inc. WFBLAKE@ONEARROW.NET

11301 Boomgaard, Craig 7/31/2021 303-312-6794 EPA boomgaard.craig@epa.gov

11331 Bovenzi, Matthew 7/31/2021 978-348-1989 Geosearch, Inc. mbovenzi@geosearchinc.com

11183 Bradley, Steven C. 7/31/2021 954-926-6647 or 954-494-1680 Bradley Well Drilling, Inc. sbradley@bellsouth.net

11000 Brandt, Darwin F. 7/31/2021 239-793-3593 or 239-248-0646 (c) Brandt Drilling & Assoc. LLC drb33@comcast.net

1849 Brawley, Danny E. 7/31/2021 239-597-0084 Naples Well Drilling, Inc. napleswelldrilling@comcast.net

11371 Brawley, Philip D. 7/31/2021 239-860-4919 Naples Well Drilling napleswelldrilling@comcast.net

2091 Britton, George Sr. 7/31/2021 407-957-3318 Atlantic Well Drilling, LLC awelldrilling@gmail.com

11223 Britton, Timothy L. 7/31/2021 407-957-3318 or 407-405-5042 Atlantic Well Drilling LLC awellpump@gmail.com

11267 Brooke, Ronald 7/31/2021 561-310-8448, 561-768-1404 Triple R Well & Pump ronaldbrooke1554@gmail.com

11339 Budik, Alfredo 7/31/2021 305-901-2151 NV5, Inc. Alfredo.Budik@nv5.com

11134 Burford, Al 7/31/2021 772-285-8491 Cheyenne Sprinkler & Well Inc driller.fla@gmail.com

11338 Butrej, Steve I. 7/31/2021 713-346-4000 or 919-208-5889 FUGRO ibutrej@hotmail.com

11006 Cason, Michael E. 7/31/2021 239-634-7616 (c) mike.cason33@gmail.com

11302 Casteel, Micky 7/31/2021 239-514-4100, 580-370-1648 Forge Engineering aseevers@forgeeng.com

11323 Chin-You, Leon C. 7/31/2021 786-229-3336 (c) or 305-944-3401 Wingerter Laboratories leon@wingerterlab.com

2399 Cleveland, R. Robert 7/31/2021 850-245-3131, 772-528-9638 Department of Environmental Protection robert.cleveland@dep.state.fl.us

2498 Cline, Marc W. 7/31/2021 561-967-5734 or 561-719-9163 Parker Well Drilling Inc. parkerwell79@hotmail.com

2915 Cochran, Doyle Jr. 7/31/2021 561-833-1926 Cochran's Well Drilling doylecochran@comcast.net

11307 Conboy, Shawn M. 7/31/2021 772-925-0104 or 772-913-2358 smconboy@gmail.com

11158 Conrad, Randy H. 7/31/2021 954-347-1266 randyconrad222@gmail.com

11220 Crumb, Timothy B. 7/31/2021 863-983-9783 or 863-228-2687 (C) Crumb's Well Drilling crumbswelldrilling@gmail.com

11356 Daniels, Lascelles C 7/31/2021 407-299-1077 or 407-948-1497 Daniel's Company danielsco@att.net

11303 Daniels, Rodney Jr. 7/31/2021 863-303-4139
Peace River Manasota Regional Water Supply 

Authority
redanielsdr@gmail.com

11341 Davila-Duran, Miguel 7/31/2021 561-385-2476 International Consultant and Representative Inc mdavial2009@gmail.com

2411 DeCarlo, Frank 7/31/2021 863-763-3221 American Drilling Services, Inc. adswells@gmail.com

11162 Delisi, Charles 7/31/2021 561-596-1071 All Webbs Enterprises Inc chuck@allwebbs.com

11308 DeRubeis, John 7/31/2021 410-363-1555 or 443-605-9312 The Robert B Balter Company jderubeis@balterco.com

11359 Domer, Jacob H 7/31/2021 863-763-3417 Domer's Inc jacob@domersinc.com

11054 Dudley, Harry 7/31/2021 954-701-8947 Coast to Coast Drilling, Inc. augerboy57@hotmail.com

11275 Endreson, Glenn 7/31/2021 252-996-0283 Waterman LLC

11351 Entry, Justin E. 7/31/2021 863-532-8355 Acuatica Solutions acuaticasolutions@hotmail.com

11110 Ersland, Scott 7/31/2021 561-436-5796 or 561-736-4900 Nutting Environmental scotte@nutting.biz

11186 Erwin, Patrick J. 7/31/2021 954 563-3379 or 954-914-9755 (c) Green Construction Technologies Inc. GCT-GC@bellsouth.net

2957 Evenson, Mark 7/31/2021 239-574-6611, 239-872-1257 H2O Systems, Inc. mark@h2osystems-fl.com

11237 Evenson, Thomas A. 7/31/2021 239-574-6611 or 239-872-1279 H2O Systems, Inc. tom@h2osystems-fl.com

11296 Fickling, Timothy N. 7/31/2021 561-891-0936 Radise International timfickling1@yahoo.com

11313 Fromm, Erin 7/31/2021 954-476-8333 (c) 954-663-1085 JAEE Environmental Services jaee@bellsouth.net
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11127 Galetti, Christopher M. 7/31/2021 561-301-0459

11332 Gallagher, Timothy S. 7/31/2021 856-858-8584 Enviroprobe Service, Inc. tgallagher@enviroprobe.com

11049 Gonzalez, Alicio 7/31/2021 305-624-3494 or 786-512-5188 Midway Well Drilling midwaysystems@gmail.com

2914 Griffey, Gary 7/31/2021 239-839-5409 Lee County Natural Resources ggriffey@leegov.com

11124 Groover, Dan A. 7/31/2021 561-402-2128 (c) Ardaman & Associates, Inc. semperfidag@aol.com

11213 Groover, Scott A. 7/31/2021 772-489-6117 or 772-216-3525 (c) Scott's Drilling, Inc. scottsdrilling@bellsouth.net

11373 Habib, Randy R. 7/31/2021 786-797-9501 Jaffer Well Drilling randy@jafferwells.com

11138 Halwani, Najib B. 7/31/2021 305-576-7363, 305-216-3079 AC Schultes of FL duke@jafferwells.com

11182 Hampson, Edward 7/31/2021 561-301-4241 or 561-718-1060 Ed's Wells & Pumps, Inc. edwardhampson795@bellsouth.net

11057 Harden, Doyle 7/31/2021 954-942-5051 or 754-367-0334 Dave's Well Drilling Service, Inc.

11277 Hernandez, John 7/31/2021 786-299-7283 Budget Wells & Sprinklers, Inc. budgetwells@gmail.com

11070 Holzinger, Richard L. 7/31/2021 239-229-7148 or 239-872-8626 Aqua Systemss rlholzinger@gmail.com

2313 Howard, Lemuel Wilson 7/31/2021 239-694-5759 or (239)673-6329 LaBelle Well Drilling and Water Systems, Inc. stacy@labellewelldrilling.com

7177 Howard, Lonnie V. 7/31/2021 239-334-0046 Johnson Engineering Inc. LVH@johnsoneng.com

11279 Howard, Robert C. 7/31/2021 239-368-1233 Water Technologies of SWFL Meggan@watertechswfl.com

11273 Hubbell, Shannon M. 7/31/2021 239-354-0915 or 239-450-0578 (c) Florida Soft Water, Inc. Shannon@FloridaSoftWater.com

11247 Huggins, Timothy J. 7/31/2021 772-878-6698 or 772-370-7542 Absolute Water Service, Inc. absolutewaterservice@gmail.com

11108 Iossi, Richard G. 7/31/2021 561-73-7200 or 561-436-8411 Nutting Environmental ricki@nutting.biz

11031 James, Mark 7/31/2021 913-909-0040, 954-775-6237, 954-424-3417 Action Environmental mark.james@action.com

11106 Johnson, Kevin L. 7/31/2021 561-640-4000 EXT 4600 561-315-9986 (c) Solid Waste Authority of Palm Beach County kjohnson@swa.org

11252 Jones, Clifford R. 7/31/2021 772-221-0019 or 772-485-6276 Jones Well Drilling, Inc. crvjones@yahoo.com

11236 Kaub, Fred 7/31/2021 561-347-0070 or 561-414-7631 GFA International, Inc. fkaub@teamgfa.com

11364 Kearns, Mark M. 7/31/2021 954-478-0643 or 305-818-8463 or 305-215-4685 Wood Environmental & Infrastructure Solutions mark.kearns@woodplc.com

11370 Kennedy, Wayne 7/31/2021 954-854-6100 Earth Nurse Environmental earthnurse@hotmail.com

2352 Kohlmeier, Robert J. 7/31/2021 239-872-5955 Wells & Water Systems, Inc. rjk@floridadriller.com

11066 Kohlmeier, Stephan P. 7/31/2021 239-246-4813 sakohlmeier@comcast.net

11065 Korf, Scott 7/31/2021 239-338-2929 ext 7738 SFWMD skorf@sfwmd.gov

11345 Krishnasamy, Raj 7/31/2021 561-687-8536 or 561-719-6902 Tierra South Florida, Inc. raj@tierrasf.com

2284 Krysek, Thomas Sr. 7/31/2021 239-300-8873 Paradise Water Consulting/ Well Drilling paradisewcfl@gmail.com

11337 Kuni, Jason 7/31/2021 856-858-8584 Enviro Probe Service, Inc. kunner73@aol.com

2989 Kuznik, Ken 7/31/2021 954-789-9574 The Irrigation Guy, LLC. theirrigationguy@gmail.com

1327 Kuznik, Thomas R. Jr. 7/31/2021 954-433-1104 Kuznik Sprinklers, Inc. KUZNIKSPRINKLER@MSN.COM

11357 Ladue, John E. 7/31/2021 954-424-0154 or 954-214-3608 Crumb's Well Services jladue3@gmail.com

11234 Lamb, Garry S. JR. 7/31/2021 407-891-7867, or 321-624-2693 or 407-891-7809 Jr's Pump Repair, Inc. garrylamb1011@gmail.com

11287 Ledford, Troy P. 7/31/2021 305-345-2469 Ledford Farms tledfordfarms@aol.com

11074 Lemenze, Louis P. 7/31/2021 561-248-0915 LPLEMENZE@BELLSOUTH.NET

11022 Lemenze, Paul E. 7/31/2021 561-797-7745 lemenze@ymail.com

11363 Leonard, R. Jesse 7/31/2021 863-623-8903 J and J Leonards Well Drilling jesssleonard@gmail.com

11372 Levy, David J 7/31/2021 561-236-7062 NFA Solutions Group Inc dlevy@nfasolutions.com

2972 Lockley, Robert E. 7/31/2021 239-768-6600, 239-707-1084 Ardaman & Associates, Inc. edrew@ardaman.com

11227 Lopez, Manuel 7/31/2021 305-474-4677 or 305-345-5518 Manny Well Drilling Inc. mannywelldrilling@hotmail.com

11228 Maffett, John 7/31/2021 305 386 4666 or 954 955 5911 Enviro-Drill, Inc. info@jcdrilling.com

11368 Marks, Edward H 7/31/2021 954-974-2424 Earth Tech Drilling Inc emarks@earthtechdrilling.com

11278 Maslowski, John J. 7/31/2021 239-322-9372 Bullseye Sprinkler MASLOWSKIJ@YAHOO.COM

2926 Mason, Stephen 7/31/2021 239-848-0228 or 239-247-7265 Lee County NRM sgmason@leegov.com

2391 Mast, Robert M. 7/31/2021 239-455-3131 Golden Gate Well Drilling ggwelldrilling@yahoo.com

11205 Maxson, Bryan 7/31/2021 540-344-7939 or 540-537-0632 Froehling & Robertson, Inc. bmaxson@fandr.com

2707 McCullers Jr., Billy J. 7/31/2021 863-763-2636 or 863-634-7625 Superior Water Works, Inc. jimmy@superiorwaterworks.com
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11312 McCullers, Edward 7/31/2021 cell 239-220-2707 McCullers Construction Srvs and Consulting ed.mcsc@outlook.com

11369 McGinnis J. Robert 7/31/2021 239-370-4246 Forge Engineering Inc rMcGinnis@forgeEng.com

1437 McGowan, Dennis R. 7/31/2021 954-987-4121 or 954-562-9082 McGowan Wells & Sprinkler Systems drmsprinkler@comcast.net

11350 McMaster, Kyle R. 7/31/2021 561-718-1060 or 561-718-1505 Ed's Wells & Pumps smcmaster11@gmail.com

11105 Miller, Robert L. 7/31/2021 803-548-2180 or 704-634-4589 Saedacco robertmiller9000@yahoo.com

11362 Miller, Rocky 7/31/2021 727-541-3444 H2R Corp rmiller@h2rcorp.com

11214 Montana, Matthew 7/31/2021 407-908-5999 Montana Well Drilling, Inc. montanawdrilling@gmail.com

11361 Moore, Troy 7/31/2021 239-690-2822 Troy Moore Well Drilling tmwd1@outlook.com

11177 Morejon, Felix 7/31/2021 561-433-3286 Felix Well Drilling

11024 Morris, Rubin 7/31/2021 772-577-1933 or 772-464-0789 Morris Well Drilling morriswelldrilling@gmail.com

11265 Morris, Ryan 7/31/2021 321-512-1965

1784 Munz, Charles 7/31/2021 305-247-3226 or 305-345-2656 The Redland Company, Inc. pinky.munz@redlandcompany.com

11340 O'Bradovic, Sandra J. 7/31/2021  772-538-7245 Wetter Water Wells LLC wetter_water@bellsouth.net

11346 Oliva, Jose 7/31/2021 561-662-2533 Tierra South Florida, Inc. joliva@tierrasf.com

11225 Orlando, Michael 7/31/2021 954-974-2424 or 561-441-5495 (c) Earth Tech Drilling morlando@earthtechdrilling.com

2109 O'Roark, Michael 7/31/2021 561-967-4070 O'Roark Well Drilling oroarkwelldrilling@yahoo.com

11366 Osamni Perez 7/31/2021 239-940-4291 EZ Well Drilling LLC op042477@yahoo.com

11271 Ouellette, Shawn 7/31/2021 772-781-3412 or 772-408-2959 (c) Tetra Tech shawn.ouellette@tetratech.com

11167 Pagan, Ismael 7/31/2021 954-236-6777 Pagan Drilling jrdrilling@gmail.com

11358 Palenzuela, Yandry 7/31/2021 561-718-1102 Palm Beach Well Drilling pbwelldrilling@gmail.com

2026 Parker, Winslow 7/31/2021 561-967-5734 or 561-719-9162 Parker Well Drilling Inc. parkerwell79@hotmail.com

2458 Pinter, David 7/31/2021 828-387-7381 coredriller@outlook.com

11035 Pitts, Phillip 7/31/2021 251-635-2253 Thompson Engineering doublekdrilling@gmail.com

11321 Poorbaugh, John 7/31/2021 772-232-6231 or 772-224-5572 or 772-225-2726 Jensen Environmental Boring LLC (JEBCO) jebcollc@yahoo.com

11193 Poorbaugh, Paul 7/31/2021 772-215-3395 Wombat Environmental LLC wombatenv@yahoo.com

11322 Pupo, Renier 7/31/2021 561-271-5314 Leyva Enterprises of Florida, Inc. pupoenterprise@yahoo.es

11238 Rauenzahn, William 7/31/2021 561-795-6630 or 561-718-7260 Tropical Water Systems Corp. bgr0388@att.net

11266 Reno, Kyle 7/31/2021 863-763-3221 American Drilling Services, Inc. 3krboys@gmail.com

11231 Reno, Sarah D. 7/31/2021 863-763-3221 American Drilling Services, Inc. 3krboys@gmail.com

11085 Rice, Darren L. 7/31/2021 561-202-5066 or 561-684-0801 Rice Well Drilling, Inc. welldrillerdarren@gmail.com

11200 Rice, Lloyd M. 7/31/2021 561-835-0024 (c): 561 758-9960 Aqua Soft Well Drilling LMRICE@BELLSOUTH.NET

1833 Riege, John D. 7/31/2021 786-683-8205 Landshark Consulting krcubfan@aol.com

11148 Ringdahl, Daniel C. 7/31/2021 561-844-2966 Florida Design Drilling Corp. Dan@fldrilling.com

11349 Ringdahl, Noah D 7/31/2021 561-844-2966 or 561-909-7295 Florida Desigh Drilling Corp. noah@fldrilling.com

2331 Rivera, Anthony Alan 7/31/2021 239-513-9035 or 239-634-5488 South Florida Well Drilling Inc driller5866@aol.com

11280 Robaina, Jose 7/31/2021 786-683-7437 Robaina Well Drilling, Inc. rwelldrilling@yahoo.com

11067 Roberts, Gregg H. 7/31/2021 813-612-3687 or 863-670-0215 APTIM Environmental gregg.roberts@aptim.com

11293 Robinson, Eric 7/31/2021 786-560-8380 Eric Robinson E4AQUA@gmail.com

11295 Rodriguez, Jamie 7/31/2021 239-533-8788 or 239-849-5617 Lee County NRM jrodriguez2@leegov.com

11224 Rooks, Michael Christopher 7/31/2021 305-318-9664 or 305-687-3737 Coast to Coast Drilling rekim39@yahoo.com

11365 Ruiz, Marcos A. 7/31/2021 (c) 305-761-3441, 561-347-0070 G F A International Inc marcosruiz_1974@yahoo.com

11256 Russ, Richard A. 7/31/2021 305-247-0047 or 305-323-4521 Russ Drilling, Inc.

11168 Ryon, Lloyd R. 7/31/2021 407-892-0645 or 407-908-9942 A & B Well Drilling of Osceola, Inc. ryonhl@aol.com

11333 Salinas, Antonio 7/31/2021 305-576-7363 or 305-510-2624 Jaffer Well Drilling salinas423@gmail.com

11281 Sanchez, Alexander 7/31/2021 305-441-8892 or 305-345-4487 (c) Ventura Well Drillilng, Inc. VENTURAWELL@BELLSOUTH.NET

11132 Say, John Jr. 7/31/2021 561-615-0988 or 561-436-6388 Centerline Drilling, Inc. ctrlinedrilling@aol.com

2014 Shaw, Raymond 7/31/2021 772-288-4758 or 772-634-4293 Ray's Well Drilling

11113 Shetters, Steven D. 7/31/2021 407 908-6309 Shetters Well & Pump 59shetters@gmail.com
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11294 Sickle, Russell 7/31/2021 305-481-8858 also 305-296-5606 T & B Drilling driller.sickle@gmail.com

11212 Smitherman, Willie 7/31/2021 954-476-8333 (c) 954-401-9512 JAEE Environmental Services jaee@bellsouth.net

11283 Stallings, David 7/31/2021 239-330-1871, 512-489-0113, 512-521-2686 RAM Well Services ram.well_services@mail.com

2988 Taber, John S. 7/31/2021 561-641-9171 Taber Well Drilling digger3358@yahoo.com

11155 Taube III, Herman W. 7/31/2021 772-380-5903 Geology and Groundwater Consultants, LLC. htgeologist@bellsouth.net

11233 Taylor, Jeff 7/31/2021 828-835-6400 jtnc65@yahoo.com

11329 Thomas, Randy Lynn 7/31/2021 772-461-6228 OR 772-519-1342 OR 772-466-7187 Aqua Waste Repairs, Inc. awrinc@hotmail.com

11253 Tinsley, Bobby D. 7/31/2021 239-247-3963 DRESCO International dresco.intl@gmail.com

11352 Tyson, James Paul 7/31/2021 954-818-4269 (c) or 772-321-7658 (W) Down the Hole Testing & Drilling, Inc. downthehole@att.net

1517 Van, Henry L. 7/31/2021 561-848-0362 or 561-436-7872 Van's Sprinkler Service, Inc. 555@ATT.NET

2950 Ventura, Ovidio 7/31/2021 305-441-8892 or 305-345-4483 Ventura Well Drilling, Inc. venturawell@bellsouth.net

11216 Vivas, Albert D. 7/31/2021 507-667-98115...TOO MANY DIGITS... Wiby Corp. av181267@gmail.com

11300 Webb II, Robert R. 7/31/2021 989-728-4011 or 989-965-1002 R Webb & Son WellDrilling webbwelldrilling@centurytel.net

2145 Webb, David E. 7/31/2021 803-807-8338 or 803-781-8259 David Webb Associates davidwebbassociates@gmail.com

2040 Webb, David W. 7/31/2021 561-746-2079 or 561-718-5747 (c) All Webb's Enterprises, Inc. davidwebb@allwebbs.com

11342 Webb, David W. Jr. 7/31/2021 561-718-5092 All Webb's Enterprises, Inc. davidwebbjr@allwebbs.com

11367 Wehmeyer, Scot E 7/31/2021 561-274-6500 x104 Enviro Design Associates Inc sew@envdesign.com

11036 Werst, Lee E. 7/31/2021 239-533-8136 or 239-247-4779 Lee County NRM werstle@leegov.com

11343 Williams, Timothy W. 7/31/2021 772-464-2967 or 772-579-7491 Coastal WaterWorks, Inc. timwilliams4cw@bellsouth.net

1759 Wooster, L. Alvin 7/31/2021 561-775-9855 or 561-818-1037 Wooster Well Drilling woosterwelldrill@bellsouth.net

2469 Wooster, Stephen A. 7/31/2021 561-775-9855 or (c) 561-818-0229 Wooster Well Drilling woosterwelldrill@bellsouth.net

11099 Wooten, Christopher 7/31/2021 239-910-0715 Lee County Natural Resources cwooten@leegov.com

11199 Wright, John 7/31/2021 407-908-3204 Wright's Well Drilling jwaterwell@gmail.com

1509 Youngquist, Harvey B. 7/31/2021 239-489-4444   239-292-2371 Youngquist Brothers, Inc. harvey@youngquistbrothers.com

11336 Youngquist, Harvey B. Jr. 7/31/2021 239-489-4444, 239-292-2371 Youngquist Brothers harvey@youngquistbrothers.com

2172 Youngquist, Tim 7/31/2021 239-489-4444 or 239-560-4301 (c) Youngquist Brothers, Inc. tim@youngquistbrothers.com

2964 Ziegenfuss, Mark R. 7/31/2021 908-788-5100 or 908-246-9212 (c) Ziegenfuss Drilling, Inc. mark.zdi@embarqmail.com

11218 Ziegler, Joseph 7/31/2021 561-721-0062 ot 954-444-4977 (c) Engineered Environmental Solutions, Inc. mail@eesiweb.com
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